560L104YTRN
Part Number 560L104YTRN
Manufacturer American Technical Ceramics
Description CAP CER 0.1UF 16V 0402
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 560L104YTRN.pdf
560L104YTRN Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 560L104YTRN
Manufacturer Part Number 560L104YTRN Category Capacitors
Manufacturer American Technical Ceramics Description CAP CER 0.1UF 16V 0402
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 16V Tolerance -20%, +25%
Thickness (Max) 0.024" (0.61mm) Temperature Coefficient -
Size / Dimension 0.040" L x 0.020" W (1.02mm x 0.51mm) Series UBC™ ATC 560L
Ratings - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 0402 (1005 Metric) Other Names 1284-1880-2
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 9 Weeks
Lead Style - Lead Spacing -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height - Seated (Max) -
Features - Failure Rate -
Detailed Description 0.1µF -20%, +25% 16V Ceramic Capacitor 0402 (1005 Metric) Capacitance 0.1µF
Applications RF, Microwave, High Frequency, Bypass, Decoupling
Technical Ceramics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 560L104YTRN : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 560L104YTRN
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
560N-BULK CONN INLINE TAP 14-18 AWG IDC 3M 500 pcs
560C TRANSFMR AUDIO 12/48 150/600 IMP Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
560N TRANSF AUDIO 150/600 10K/40K IMP Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
560F BK078 CORD 125V 18AWG 3ELEM BLACK 25PK Alpha Wire 500 pcs
560G TRANSF AUDIO 150/600 150/600 IMP Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
560MMT FUSE CRTRDGE 560A 690VAC/500VDC Eaton 500 pcs
560Q TRANSF AUDIO 10K/40K 10K/40K IMP Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
560E TRANSFMR AUDIO 50/20 150/600 IMP Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
5609-DQG 5609-DQG QG QG 23541 pcs
560J TRANS AUDIO 150/600 1.2K/4.8KIMP Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
560B-BOX CONN INLINE TAP 14-18 AWG IDC 3M 500 pcs
5609/TI2J 5609/TI2J Original Original 5000 pcs
560L104YTRB CAP CER 0.1UF 16V 0402 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
560XL OPTICAL PWR METER FC/SC/ST CONN Greenlee Communications 500 pcs
5609-RC FIXED IND 2.5MH 850MA 2.04 OHM Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
560L TRANSFR AUDIO 150/600 5K/20K IMP Hammond Manufacturing 25000 pcs
560NH 5%2012 560NH 5%2012 AVX AVX 1783 pcs
560L104YTRD CAP CER 0.1UF 16V 0402 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
5609-DEO 5609-DEO QG QG 23561 pcs
560B-BULK CONN INLINE TAP 14-18 AWG IDC 3M 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
560L104YTRN Details PDF